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LAMPIRAN 7 

Skor Kategorisasi Perilaku Agresif 
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Statistics 

  total_a total_k 

N Valid 69 69 

Missing 0 0 

Mean 21.7391 22.5362 

Median 22.0000 22.0000 

Mode 20.00 22.00 

Std. Deviation 3.44559 3.12287 

Minimum 15.00 17.00 

Maximum 30.00 32.00 

Sum 1500.00 1555.00 

Percentiles 20 19.0000 20.0000 

40 20.0000 22.0000 

60 23.0000 23.0000 

80 25.0000 25.0000 

 

 

 

 

Perilaku agresif 

  

Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 15 2 2.9 2.9 2.9 

16 3 4.3 4.3 7.2 

17 3 4.3 4.3 11.6 

18 3 4.3 4.3 15.9 

19 8 11.6 11.6 27.5 

20 9 13.0 13.0 40.6 

21 6 8.7 8.7 49.3 

22 6 8.7 8.7 58.0 

23 5 7.2 7.2 65.2 

24 8 11.6 11.6 76.8 

25 7 10.1 10.1 87.0 

26 5 7.2 7.2 94.2 

27 1 1.4 1.4 95.7 



87 

 

28 1 1.4 1.4 97.1 

30 2 2.9 2.9 100.0 

Total 69 100.0 100.0  

 
 

 


